
SL NO ID NAME RANK OF 13-12-2025 

1 L2158386 PRADIP DAS SR. DIRECTOR

2 L978867357 ALOK CHAKRABORTY SR. DIRECTOR 

3 L882267992 KAJAL KUMAR BANIK SR. DIRECTOR 

4 L36671532 MALA GANGULY MUKHERJEE SR. DIRECTOR 

5 L4589133798 ATANU GHOSAL SR. MANAGER 

6 L112296188 AMALESH GANGOPADHYAY SR. MANAGER 

7 L076955870 RAFIKUL ISLAM MANAGER

8 L5209154660 JHUMA MAITY JR. MANAGER

9 L375598464 SANTU PATRA JR. MANAGER

10 L9725117241 SURYA KANTA ROY JR. MANAGER

11 L3769158617 HARADHAN SANTRA JR. MANAGER 

12 L1613155733 ABHINABA ROY JR. MANAGER 

13 L2939133186 SHAMPA MUKHERJEE.GHOSAL JR. MANAGER

14 L4701148837 MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY JR. MANAGER

15 L9288156 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDAL JR. MANAGER

16 L1958110619 SRIKANTA SAMANTA JR. MANAGER

17 L628188177 JAGADISH SARDAR JR. MANAGER

18 L7174156044 CHANDAN NATH JR. MANAGER

19 L7419144992 BANDANA PAUL JR. MANAGER

20 L3698131062 SWARNALI KUNDU SUPER STAR

21 L6151158806 ABHIJIT DAS SUPER STAR

22 L9051153522 GOBINDA DAS SUPER STAR

23 L072388206 UMA SARDAR SUPER STAR

24 L2317156048 ISHITA DEBNATH SUPER STAR

25 L4699160148 UTTAM KUMAR PAUL STAR

26 L5229159803 SUDARSHAN KHAMRUI STAR

27 L5851163142 SUSHANTA KAMILA STAR

28 L8769161890 NIBEDITA  MONDAL STAR

29 L9305160730 BIMAL PATRA STAR

30 L9573157985 BIDDHADEB DAS STAR

31 L3693161589 ANUP KUMAR GAYEN STAR

32 L904498469 PIYALI SAMANTA STAR

33 L3186150986 CHITTA PRIYA BERA STAR

34 L3211162611 ARATI DAS STAR

35 L4460163172 BITHIKA PAUL STAR

36 L4345159404 MUMTAJ BEGAM ASSOCIATE 

37 L1260164449 MANAS SAMANTA ASSOCIATE 

38 L473274682 PRATIBHA RANI DEB ASSOCIATE 

39 L0767167411 SHOBHA DAS ASSOCIATE 

40 L1351167725 DHRUV KUMAR SINGH ASSOCIATE 

41 L1794161908 SHILA SARKAR BISWAS ASSOCIATE 

42 L3019156363 SANCHITA NATH ASSOCIATE 

43 L7436164410 RAJASHREE SARDAR ASSOCIATE 

44 L9409131234 SARMINA SULTANA ASSOCIATE 

GOA OFFER QUALIFIER -2026



45 L9807167339 SANTOSH KUMAR TIKADAR ASSOCIATE 

46 L1689158509 BISWADEB MISHRA ASSOCIATE 

47 L2066159089 SAPTAMI DOLUI ASSOCIATE 

48 L4418165261 MADHUMITA KANJI ASSOCIATE 

49 L6035162110 RAJKUMAR MONDAL ASSOCIATE 

50 L6168142980 BHARATI BISWAS ASSOCIATE 

51 L8103165143 ANGSUMAN ROY ASSOCIATE 

52 L8236163002 ANUP PAL ASSOCIATE 

53 L8501165262 REKHA MAITY ASSOCIATE 


